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BAE Systems, Inc. Sectors at a Glance 

http://www.baesystems.com/supplierdiversity

Geospatial Intelligence

Intelligence, Surveillance and 
Reconnaissance

Enhanced IT & Cybersecurity

Identity Management

Knowledge Management & 
Information Sharing

Analysis, Targeting & Support to 
Operations

Range Instrumentation Products 
& Sustainment

Intelligence & Security

Aircraft 

Autonomous Systems

Avionics

Logistics & Operational Support

Maintenance, Repair & Upgrade 

Weapon Systems & Munitions

Sensor Systems

Optical Display & Targeting

Power & Energy Management

Electronic Systems

Designs, Develops, Produces, 
Supports and Maintains, 
Modernizes and Upgrades: 

Armored Combat Vehicles

Surface Ship Combatants

Ship Repair 

Commercial Vessels

Missile Launchers

Military Ordnance

Protective Wear and Armor

Platforms & Services
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Contact Information & Resources

Electronic Systems Sector
Smallbusiness.es@baesystems.com

Intelligence & Security Sector
SmallbusinessIS@baesystems.com
Diane.Dempsey@baesystems.com

Corporate Procurement
Smallbusiness.ushq@baesystems.com

Diego

Platforms & Services Sector
Combat Vehicles
Smallbusiness.Landa@baesystems.com

Combat Vehicles - Anniston
Nancy.Reuter@baesystems.com

Ordnance Systems
Janelle.Easter@baesystems.com

Protection Systems
Valerie.Coleman@baesystems.com

Weapon Systems
Richard.Richter@baesystems.com

Ship Repair
Jacksonville/Mayport, FL
Eric.Terry@baesystems.com

Mobile, AL
Jimmy.Lord@baesystems.com

Norfolk, VA
Sara.Spitler@baesystems.com

San Diego, CA
Jason.Anella@baesystems.com

Ship Yard 
Hawaii
Gail.Madriaga@baesytems.com


